
                                   NIC-10 Championship Meet
                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 3 Mile Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1738 Jenna Lutzow             12 Belvidere North           16:51.6  5:38 
      2    2 1780 Delaney Appino           12 Boylan                    16:58.7  5:40 
      3    3 1794 Grace McLaughlin         11 Boylan                    17:49.5  5:57 
      4    4 1938 Alicia Repka             10 Hononegah                 18:09.3  6:04 
      5    5 1748 Gianna Sagonna           09 Belvidere North           18:18.6  6:07 
      6    6 1730 Madison Diercks          09 Belvidere North           18:29.8  6:10 
      7    7 1923 Taylor Frommer           10 Hononegah                 18:36.8  6:13 
      8    8 1731 Sabrina Elder            11 Belvidere North           18:45.9  6:16 
      9    9 1745 Alexandria Reza          09 Belvidere North           19:03.1  6:22 
     10   10 1752 Olivia Zaluckyj          09 Belvidere North           19:08.6  6:23 
     11   11 1839 Grabiela Rodriguez       10 Freeport                  19:14.8  6:25 
     12   12 2027 Elle Maculan             11 Rockford Auburn           19:19.9  6:27 
     13   13 1791 Rachel Krein             12 Boylan                    19:35.0  6:32 
     14   14 1726 Remy Bice                10 Belvidere North           19:38.1  6:33 
     15   15 1944 Jordan Tresemer          10 Hononegah                 19:46.4  6:36 
     16   16 1943 Kaela Stewart            10 Hononegah                 20:14.8  6:45 
     17   17 1842 Sophia Wilks             10 Freeport                  20:14.9  6:45 
     18   18 2063 Merline Mouapi           12 Rockford East             20:33.6  6:52 
     19   19 1921 Samantha Delgado         12 Hononegah                 20:34.9  6:52 
     20   20 1917 Kameron Ali              11 Hononegah                 20:41.8  6:54 
     21   21 1887 Marysa Kiely             11 Harlem                    20:49.6  6:57 
     22   22 1857 Caitlin Ehrhardt         09 Guilford                  20:53.8  6:58 
     23   23 1697 Alliyah Lebensorger      10 Belvidere                 20:57.6  7:00 
     24   24 1805 Lindsey Zimmerman        11 Boylan                    21:03.8  7:02 
     25   25 1835 Cassie Hood              11 Freeport                  21:07.2  7:03 
     26   26 1935 Kelsey Peshek            12 Hononegah                 21:13.7  7:05 
     27   27 1789 Lily Johnston            11 Boylan                    21:21.4  7:08 
     28   28 1837 Jenny Lincoln            10 Freeport                  21:25.1  7:09 
     29   29 2059 Sophia Janicki           10 Rockford East             21:28.4  7:10 
     30   30 1841 Kyla Wilcox              12 Freeport                  21:33.5  7:12 
     31   31 1790 Lauren Kelly             10 Boylan                    21:36.7  7:13 
     32   32 1879 Julia Fewell             12 Harlem                    21:41.7  7:14 
     33   33 2061 Caroline Mickle          10 Rockford East             21:44.1  7:15 
     34   34 1859 Megan Gilfillan          10 Guilford                  21:47.5  7:16 
     35   35 1705 Alexis Vermies           09 Belvidere                 21:57.4  7:20 
     36   36 2028 Valeria Meza             10 Rockford Auburn           21:57.9  7:20 
     37   37 1862 Mackenzia Pass           11 Guilford                  21:59.1  7:20 
     38   38 1876 Ingrid Alcala            10 Harlem                    22:14.4  7:25 
     39   39 1694 Kathryn Beard            12 Belvidere                 22:15.5  7:26 
     40   40 2026 Allison Korkmaz          10 Rockford Auburn           22:16.2  7:26 
     41   41 1881 Haleigh Gilligan         12 Harlem                    22:17.9  7:26 
     42   42 1787 Emily Horgan             11 Boylan                    22:22.1  7:28 
     43   43 1890 Katie Perkins            09 Harlem                    22:22.5  7:28 
     44   44 1699 Jena Mogenis             10 Belvidere                 22:31.0  7:31 
     45   45 1864 Mariah Vega              12 Guilford                  22:41.9  7:34 
     46   46 1840 Farah Tolu-Honary        09 Freeport                  22:44.6  7:35 
     47   47 1704 Emma Salley              10 Belvidere                 22:59.6  7:40 
     48   48 1855 Alejandra Bravo          12 Guilford                  23:14.0  7:45 
     49   49 1998 Kira Riedesel            10 Jefferson                 23:25.9  7:49 
     50   50 2060 Jennifer Martinez        09 Rockford East             23:29.9  7:50 
     51   51 2073 MacKenzie Williams       09 Rockford East             23:43.3  7:55 
     52   52 1854 Uurtuya Altangerel       11 Guilford                  24:00.4  8:01 
     53   53 2030 Bailee Reece             12 Rockford Auburn           24:13.4  8:05 
     54   54 2033 Esther Sales             11 Rockford Auburn           24:16.5  8:06 
     55   55 2021 Rachel Corzine           11 Rockford Auburn           24:50.1  8:17 
     56   56 1860 Hannah Linhart           11 Guilford                  24:54.1  8:19 
     57   57 2000 Allison Upchurch         11 Jefferson                 24:55.5  8:19 
     58   58 2029 Faith Minneyfield        11 Rockford Auburn           24:59.3  8:20 
     59   59 1696 Jackie Huizar            12 Belvidere                 25:33.9  8:32 
     60   60 1994 JoJo Drake               10 Jefferson                 26:14.2  8:45 
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                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 3 Mile Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   61 1885 Miranda Johnson          11 Harlem                    27:21.2  9:08 
     62   62 1995 Veronica Lawson          12 Jefferson                 28:24.8  9:29 
     63   63 2057 Ivana Grdan              12 Rockford East             28:47.7  9:36 
     64   64 2001 Natalie Upchurch         10 Jefferson                 29:12.9  9:45 
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                                   NIC-10 Championship Meet
                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    29  Belvidere North                       (18:17.8  91:29.0 2:11.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Jenna Lutzow              12 16:51.6
  2      5  Gianna Sagonna            09 18:18.6
  3      6  Madison Diercks           09 18:29.8
  4      8  Sabrina Elder             11 18:45.9
  5      9  Alexandria Reza           09 19:03.1
  6   ( 10) Olivia Zaluckyj           09 19:08.6
  7   ( 14) Remy Bice                 10 19:38.1
  
  2.    61  Hononegah                             (19:28.5  97:22.2 2:25.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Alicia Repka              10 18:09.3
  2      7  Taylor Frommer            10 18:36.8
  3     15  Jordan Tresemer           10 19:46.4
  4     16  Kaela Stewart             10 20:14.8
  5     19  Samantha Delgado          12 20:34.9
  6   ( 20) Kameron Ali               11 20:41.8
  7   ( 26) Kelsey Peshek             12 21:13.7
  
  3.    69  Boylan                                (19:21.7  96:48.4 4:22.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Delaney Appino            12 16:58.7
  2      3  Grace McLaughlin          11 17:49.5
  3     13  Rachel Krein              12 19:35.0
  4     24  Lindsey Zimmerman         11 21:03.8
  5     27  Lily Johnston             11 21:21.4
  6   ( 31) Lauren Kelly              10 21:36.7
  7   ( 42) Emily Horgan              11 22:22.1
  
  4.   111  Freeport                              (20:43.1  103:35.5 2:18.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Grabiela Rodriguez        10 19:14.8
  2     17  Sophia Wilks              10 20:14.9
  3     25  Cassie Hood               11 21:07.2
  4     28  Jenny Lincoln             10 21:25.1
  5     30  Kyla Wilcox               12 21:33.5
  6   ( 46) Farah Tolu-Honary         09 22:44.6
  
  5.   175  Harlem                                (21:53.3  109:26.1 1:32.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Marysa Kiely              11 20:49.6
  2     32  Julia Fewell              12 21:41.7
  3     38  Ingrid Alcala             10 22:14.4
  4     41  Haleigh Gilligan          12 22:17.9
  5     43  Katie Perkins             09 22:22.5
  6   ( 61) Miranda Johnson           11 27:21.2
  
  6.   181  Rockford East                         (22:11.9  110:59.3 3:09.7)
====================================================
  1     18  Merline Mouapi            12 20:33.6
  2     29  Sophia Janicki            10 21:28.4
  3     33  Caroline Mickle           10 21:44.1
  4     50  Jennifer Martinez         09 23:29.9
  5     51  MacKenzie Williams        09 23:43.3
  6   ( 63) Ivana Grdan               12 28:47.7
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                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   186  Guilford                              (22:07.3  110:36.3 2:20.2)
====================================================
  1     22  Caitlin Ehrhardt          09 20:53.8
  2     34  Megan Gilfillan           10 21:47.5
  3     37  Mackenzia Pass            11 21:59.1
  4     45  Mariah Vega               12 22:41.9
  5     48  Alejandra Bravo           12 23:14.0
  6   ( 52) Uurtuya Altangerel        11 24:00.4
  7   ( 56) Hannah Linhart            11 24:54.1
  
  8.   188  Belvidere                             (22:08.3  110:41.1 2:02.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Alliyah Lebensorger       10 20:57.6
  2     35  Alexis Vermies            09 21:57.4
  3     39  Kathryn Beard             12 22:15.5
  4     44  Jena Mogenis              10 22:31.0
  5     47  Emma Salley               10 22:59.6
  6   ( 59) Jackie Huizar             12 25:33.9
  
  9.   195  Rockford Auburn                       (22:24.8  112:03.9 4:56.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Elle Maculan              11 19:19.9
  2     36  Valeria Meza              10 21:57.9
  3     40  Allison Korkmaz           10 22:16.2
  4     53  Bailee Reece              12 24:13.4
  5     54  Esther Sales              11 24:16.5
  6   ( 55) Rachel Corzine            11 24:50.1
  7   ( 58) Faith Minneyfield         11 24:59.3
  
 10.   292  Jefferson                             (26:26.7  132:13.3 5:47.0)
====================================================
  1     49  Kira Riedesel             10 23:25.9
  2     57  Allison Upchurch          11 24:55.5
  3     60  Jojo Drake                10 26:14.2
  4     62  Veronica Lawson           12 28:24.8
  5     64  Natalie Upchurch          10 29:12.9



                                   NIC-10 Championship Meet
                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Girls' Junior Varsity 3 Mile Run ****      
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1746 Mia Rodriguez            11 Belvidere North           19:50.4  6:37 
      2    2 1732 Brinley Hefty            10 Belvidere North           19:54.1  6:39 
      3    3 1737 Katie Luna               09 Belvidere North           20:24.4  6:49 
      4    4 1739 Kayla McGuire            09 Belvidere North           20:29.4  6:50 
      5    5 1744 Chelsey Recendez         10 Belvidere North           20:50.6  6:57 
      6    6 1741 Natali Monaghan          11 Belvidere North           21:11.8  7:04 
      7    7 1729 Caitlin Corso            09 Belvidere North           21:13.1  7:05 
      8    8 1936 Megan Peterson           09 Hononegah                 21:14.5  7:05 
      9    9 1937 Hannah Pickard           09 Hononegah                 21:42.1  7:15 
     10   10 1782 Julienne Caliston        12 Boylan                    21:51.9  7:18 
     11      1836 Allison Kundert          11 Freeport                  21:52.5  7:18 
     12   11 1797 Jane Reesor              11 Boylan                    21:54.7  7:19 
     13   12 1939 Jodi Rhines              12 Hononegah                 22:07.1  7:23 
     14   13 1924 Brooke Gardner           10 Hononegah                 22:14.8  7:25 
     15   14 1925 Emily Hawley             11 Hononegah                 22:15.6  7:26 
     16   15 1919 Maddi Bronnimann         09 Hononegah                 22:16.9  7:26 
     17   16 1930 Amanda Juhlin            12 Hononegah                 22:30.2  7:31 
     18   17 1784 Ellen Fey                12 Boylan                    22:49.1  7:37 
     19   18 1804 Abby Wiegert             10 Boylan                    22:52.7  7:38 
     20   19 1788 Kelsey Hughes            11 Boylan                    22:53.8  7:38 
     21   20 1801 Anne Sweeney             09 Boylan                    23:04.9  7:42 
     22   21 1792 Juliana Mace             09 Boylan                    23:16.3  7:46 
     23      1833 Julia Giuffre            09 Freeport                  23:39.5  7:54 
     24      1858 Ariadna Fernandez        12 Guilford                  24:21.9  8:08 
     25      1831 Dezi Brooks              10 Freeport                  24:42.6  8:15 
     26      1703 Alejandra Rodriguez      09 Belvidere                 24:50.4  8:17 
     27   22 2064 Morgan Pease             11 Rockford East             24:51.0  8:17 
     28   23 1884 Taylor James             09 Harlem                    25:06.4  8:23 
     29   24 2058 Hailey Hunter            09 Rockford East             25:06.6  8:23 
     30      1863 Madison Vega             12 Guilford                  25:23.5  8:28 
     31      1701 Jessica Rico             09 Belvidere                 25:23.5  8:28 
     32   25 1886 Olivia Jones             10 Harlem                    26:01.9  8:41 
     33   26 1882 Chloe Harmon             09 Harlem                    26:03.1  8:42 
     34   27 2062 Nathalie Mihigo          10 Rockford East             26:22.1  8:48 
     35   28 1875 Emily Adkins             11 Harlem                    26:40.6  8:54 
     36   29 2065 Briana Porras            09 Rockford East             26:41.3  8:54 
     37   30 2070 Abigail Torres           11 Rockford East             27:00.7  9:01 
     38   31 2068 Vanessa Robles           11 Rockford East             27:11.5  9:04 
     39      1700 Natalie Ozartun          11 Belvidere                 27:14.7  9:05 
     40      1838 Sydney Pearson           11 Freeport                  28:52.8  9:38 
     41   32 1892 Miranda Schultz          10 Harlem                    29:15.4  9:46 
     42      1861 Laney Linhart            09 Guilford                  29:42.1  9:55 
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                                   NIC-10 Championship Meet
                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Belvidere North                       (20:17.8  101:28.9 1:00.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Mia Rodriguez             11 19:50.4
  2      2  Brinley Hefty             10 19:54.1
  3      3  Katie Luna                09 20:24.4
  4      4  Kayla McGuire             09 20:29.4
  5      5  Chelsey Recendez          10 20:50.6
  6   (  6) Natali Monaghan           11 21:11.8
  7   (  7) Caitlin Corso             09 21:13.1
  
  2.    56  Hononegah                             (21:54.9  109:34.1 1:01.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Megan Peterson            09 21:14.5
  2      9  Hannah Pickard            09 21:42.1
  3     12  Jodi Rhines               12 22:07.1
  4     13  Brooke Gardner            10 22:14.8
  5     14  Emily Hawley              11 22:15.6
  6   ( 15) Maddi Bronnimann          09 22:16.9
  7   ( 16) Amanda Juhlin             12 22:30.2
  
  3.    75  Boylan                                (22:28.5  112:22.2 1:01.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Julienne Caliston         12 21:51.9
  2     11  Jane Reesor               11 21:54.7
  3     17  Ellen Fey                 12 22:49.1
  4     18  Abby Wiegert              10 22:52.7
  5     19  Kelsey Hughes             11 22:53.8
  6   ( 20) Anne Sweeney              09 23:04.9
  7   ( 21) Juliana Mace              09 23:16.3
  
  4.   132  Rockford East                         (26:00.4  130:01.7 2:09.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Morgan Pease              11 24:51.0
  2     24  Hailey Hunter             09 25:06.6
  3     27  Nathalie Mihigo           10 26:22.1
  4     29  Briana Porras             09 26:41.3
  5     30  Abigail Torres            11 27:00.7
  6   ( 31) Vanessa Robles            11 27:11.5
  
  5.   134  Harlem                                (26:37.5  133:07.4 4:09.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Taylor James              09 25:06.4
  2     25  Olivia Jones              10 26:01.9
  3     26  Chloe Harmon              09 26:03.1
  4     28  Emily Adkins              11 26:40.6
  5     32  Miranda Schultz           10 29:15.4



                                   NIC-10 Championship Meet
                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Open 2.5 Mile Run ****      
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
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                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
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                               **** Girls' Open Team Score ****


